Race Date
October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Grove City
Team Score (places): 66

140
142
139
141
143
145
144
147

Tessa Semple
Belle Chiodo
Olivia Lowe
Lydia Culp
Maddie Hamilton
Mikayla Wimer
Hayat Hazy
Kelly MacRea
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Team - North East
Team Score (places): 83

1 243 Taylor Pletz

2 242  Molly Phillips

3 245 Macy Putnam

4 237 Samantha Adams

5 247  Abby White

6 239 Sklar Daily

7 244  Sierra Post

8 246  Ariel Sites

9 240 Morgan Girts
10 241 Gabby Kolodziejczak
11 238 Tessa Briseldon

Team - Sharpsville
Team Score (places): 100

297
304
298
301
295
299
303
306
296
300
302
305

Madison Prczina
Brooke White
Kayla Kurelko
Cassie Lukonic
Emily Sackett
Jennifer Cipriano
Emily Spatara
Izzy Schell

Allie Vilasi
Kristen Hoffman
Kristie Redfoot
Kara Morrin
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Team - Wilmington
Team Score (places): 111

Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Class

Girls

Jr. Hi Girls

Overall
Place

7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th

6
10
12
17
21
22
54
More Than

1

7

13

16

46

66

67
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

2

9

18

34

37

a7

50
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

~N NN~

N NN NN

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:55.5

6 10:37.8 10:37.8
16 10:49.4 21:27.3
28 10:51.9 32:19.3
45 11:02.9 43:22.2
66 11:15.3 54:37.5
88 11:189  1:05:56.5

142 12:10.0  1:18:06.6
12:48.1  1:30:54.7

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:11.6
0:14.1
0:25.0
0:37.4
0:41.1
1:32.2
2:10.2

Average Time: 10:56.4

1 10:12.4 10:12.4

8 10:39.9 20:52.4
21 10:53.7 31:46.2
37 11:01.3 42:47.5
83 11:54.7 54:42.3
149 12:24.0 1:07:06.4
216 12:25.3  1:19:31.7
13:08.9 1:32:40.7

13:21.6  1:46:02.3

13:59.8  2:00:02.2

14:07.8  2:14:10.0

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:41.3
0:48.8
1:42.3
2:11.6
2:12.8
2:56.5
3:09.1
3:47.3
3:55.3

Average Time: 11:07.3

2 10:20.2 10:20.2
11 10:47.5 21:07.8
29 11:10.8 32:18.6
63 11:35.3 43:54.0

100 11:42.5 55:36.5
147 11:55.8 1.07:32.4
197 11:59.9  1:19:32.3
12:00.9  1:31:33.3
12:33.8  1:44:.07.1
12:34.9 1:56:42.1
12:35.3  2:09:17.4
15:02.4 2:24:19.9

Finish Position -

4

0:00.0
0:27.3
0:50.5
1:15.0
1:22.3
1:35.6
1:39.6
1:40.6
2:135
2:14.7
2:15.1
4:42.1

Average Time: 11:08.9

10/27/2010 05:55:23



Race Date

October 28, 2009

Bib No

Name

Team - Wilmington
Team Score (places): 111

307
309
312
308
310
314
311
313

00 ~NO O WN P

Kate Robb
Madison Huff
Sarah Behm
Hannah Winters
Isabel Sherwood
Summer Neely
Ashley Miller
Isabella Sturm

Team - McDowell
Team Score (places): 140

1 184
2 187
3 197
4 192
5 196
6 186
7 185
8 188
9 191
10 183
11 189
12 195
13 193
14 194

Kyla Dwyer
Taylore Fletcher
Christina Skelly
Eryn Menosky
Alyssa Schmidt
Marissa Flagg
Ashley Ernst
Mackenzie Kavlick
Mitchell MacKensie
Ashley Buseck
Cleo Louis

Kali Popovich
Sarah Menz
Crystal Nunez

Team - Corry
Team Score (places): 142

64
66
65
67
68
69
70
71

00 ~NO O~ WN P

Breanna Sutherland
Kessli Hall

Paeten Graves
Sydney Way
Meagan Gottschling
Lilly Schwartz

Bre Simmonsen
Tasha Steudler

Team - Fairview
Team Score (places): 210

1 96

Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Kelsey Morosky

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:08.9

10:21.5
21:05.0
32:00.6
43:24.9
55:44.6
1:08:26.1
1:21:41.1
1:34:59.1

0:00.0
0:21.9
0:33.9
1:02.7
1:58.1
2:19.9
2:53.3
2:56.4

Average Time: 11:24.5

10:32.7
21:45.3
32:58.2
44:49.0
57:02.9
1:09:17.9
1:21:33.3
1:33:49.6
1:46:10.5
1:58:37.5
2:12:09.6
2:26:12.5
2:42:02.3
3:00:36.3

0:00.0
0:39.7
0:40.1
1:18.0
1:41.1
1:42.2
1:42.6
1:43.4
1:48.1
1:54.2
2:59.3
3:30.1
5:16.9
8:01.2

Average Time: 11:27.4

10:50.4
22:11.8
33:37.4
45:25.8
57:17.3
1:09:21.2
1:21:43.9
1:34:08.8

0:00.0
0:30.9
0:35.1
0:57.8
1:01.0
1:13.4
1:32.1
1:34.4

Average Time: 11:50.8

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position - 4
8th 3 3 10:21.5
7th 8 11 10:43.4
7th 14 25 10:55.5
8th 24 49 11:24.3
8th 62 111 12:19.7
8th 75 186 12:41.4
8th 84 270 13:14.9
8th More Than 7 13:18.0
Finish Position- 5
8th 4 4 10:32.7
8th 19 23 11:12.5
8th 20 43 11:12.9
7th 42 85 11:50.7
8th 55 140 12:13.8
7th 56 196 12:14.9
7th 58 254 12:15.4
8th More Than 7 12:16.2
8th More Than 7 12:20.9
8th More Than 7 12:26.9
8th More Than 7 13:32.1
8th More Than 7 14:02.9
8th More Than 7 15:49.7
8th More Than 7 18:34.0
Finish Position - 6
11 11 10:50.4
23 34 11:21.4
25 59 11:25.5
40 99 11:48.3
43 142 11:51.5
52 194 12:03.8
64 258 12:22.6
More Than 7 12:24.9
Finish Position- 7
7th 32 32 11:34.5
2

11:34.5

0:00.0

10/27/2010 05:55:23



Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2009 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Average Time: 11:50.8
2 99 Grace Westfall 7th 35 67 11:41.0 23:15.5 0:06.4
3 98 Caitlyn Plazony 7th 39 106 11:47.2 35:02.7 0:12.6
4 101 Gabrilela Humphrey 8th 44 150 11:53.3 46:56.0 0:18.7
5 97 Hannah De Priest 8th 60 210 12:18.3 59:14.4 0:43.8
6 111 Andrea McGee 8th 71 281 12:32.4  1:11:46.9 0:57.9
7 100 Crissanda George 8th 73 354 12:34.4  1:24:21.3 0:59.8
8 106 Gabby Cramer 8th More Than 7 12:345  1:36:55.8 0:59.9
9 105 Cassandra Oleksak 7th More Than 7 12:52.6  1:49:48.5 1:18.1
10 104 Emma Kockancic 8th More Than 7 13:25.5 2:03:14.1 1:51.0
11 109 Meghan McWilliams 8th More Than 7 13:47.0 2:17:01.2 2:12.5
12 107 Kayla Harris 8th More Than 7 14:52.3  2:31:53.5 3:17.8
13 108 Elise McCarthy 7th More Than 7 15:02.0 2:46:55.6 3:27.4
14 110 Olivia Lackey 7th More Than 7 15:03.4  3:01:59.0 3:28.9
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 11:53.6
1 333 Hannah Morris 7th 29 29 11:31.0 11:31.0 0:00.0
2 331 Taylor Rosenberg 7th 30 59 11:31.8 23:02.9 0:00.8
3 329 Lydia Swartzbaugh 7th 33 92 11:35.1 34:38.0 0:04.0
4 328 Mallory Eastman 8th 61 153 12:19.2 46:57.3 0:48.1
5 327 Kimmie Lindstrom 7th 69 222 12:31.0 59:28.3 0:59.9
6 330 Kassie Hollabaugh 8th 74 296 12:40.4  1:12:08.7 1:09.4
7 334 Katie Jesson 8th 97 393 15:19.5  1:27:28.2 3:48.4
8 332 Skyla Ohl 7th More Than 7 15:26.9  1:42:55.2 3:55.8
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 223 Average Time: 12:15.9
1 34 Reilly Walsh 8th 5 5 10:37.0 10:37.0 0:00.0
2 30 Sadie Brown 8th 15 20 10:59.0 21:36.0 0:22.0
3 29 Hayley Brown 8th 27 47 11:28.5 33:04.5 0:51.5
4 32 Zoe Brown 7th 78 125 12:49.5 45:54.1 2:12.5
5 33 Rachel Counasse 7th 98 223 15:25.5  1:01:19.6 4:48.5
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 250 Average Time: 12:03.5
1 270 Katelyn Neely 7th 26 26 11:28.1 11:28.1 0:00.0
2 272  Madison Reszkowski 7th 45 71 11:54.3 23:22.4 0:26.1
3 269 Sydney Myers 7th 49 120 11:58.3 35:20.7 0:30.1
4 267 Holly Hudson 8th 51 171 12:02.4 47:23.2 0:34.3
5 271 Cassie Phipps 7th 79 250 12:545  1:00:17.7 1:26.4

Race Results from the Big White Trailer - 3 10/27/2010 05:55:23



Race Date

October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places): 250

6 274 Mallory Rodgers

7 268 Remi Mast

8 275 Jennifer Rogers

9 276 Destinee Sheffer
10 278 Desiree Hefferman
11 266 Abigail Haggerty
12 277 Natalia Spadafora
13 265 Tanisha Davis

Team - Girard
Team Score (places): 289

345
341
342
344
347
346

Dacey Wohlford
Nicole Hershelman
Muriel Hook
Joycelyn Maya
Alexa Dunn

Carol Boothe

O Ul WN PP

Team - Fort Lebeouf
Team Score (places): 309

117
116
340
119
118
120
121

Amon Taylor
Wilson Kylee
Sarah Nutt
Malinowski Kristine
Campbell Taylor
Glover Victoria
Irwin Casey

~N o oA WN

Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places): 341

40 Colleen Campbell
42  Tiara Johnson

43 Lessus Torres

41 Sarah Kooker

44  Ciara Danielson

g b~ WN P

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): 381

1 258 Samantha Gollmer

Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall
Class Place
7th 81
7th 86
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
41
48
53
65
82
101
8th 31
8th 38
7th 68
7th 83
7th 89
7th 90
7th 94
8th 36
8th 63
7th 77
8th 80
7th 85
7th 28
4

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:03.5

331 12:55.4  1:13:13.2
417 13:20.6  1:26:33.8
13:27.2 1:40:01.1
13:40.8  1:53:42.0
13:43.3 2:07:25.3
15:35.2  2:23:00.6
15:39.8 2:38:40.4
16:36.5  2:55:16.9

Finish Position -

11

1:27.3
1:52.4
1:59.1
2:12.7
2:15.1
4:07.1
4:11.7
5:08.3

Average Time: 12:14.8

41 11:49.1 11:49.1
89 11:56.6 23:45.8
142 12:04.1 35:50.0
207 12:23.2 48:13.2
289 13:01.1  1:01:14.3
390 16:39.2  1:17:53.5

Finish Position -

12

0:00.0
0:07.4
0:14.9
0:34.0
1:11.9
4:50.0

Average Time: 12:33.2

31 11:32.2 11:32.2

69 11:45.7 23:17.9
137 12:26.8 35:44.7
220 13:11.5 48:56.3
309 13:49.8 1:02:46.1
399 13:54.4  1:16:40.6
493 14:24.8  1:31:05.4

Finish Position -

13

0:00.0
0:13.4
0:54.5
1:39.2
2:17.5
2:22.2
2:52.5

Average Time: 12:36.5

36 11:41.5 11:41.5
99 12:20.2 24:01.7
176 12:46.3 36:48.0
256 12:55.3 49:43.3
341 13:19.2  1:03:02.6

Finish Position -

28 11:30.7

14

0:00.0
0:38.7
1:04.8
1:13.8
1:37.7

Average Time: 13:32.2

11:30.7

0:00.0

10/27/2010 05:55:23



Race Date
October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): 381

257
256
259
261

Eryn Pettis

Jessica Mihalak
Bridggette Kuhl
Gabriella Spires

a b~ wWwN

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 405

164
170
166
167
169
163

Sara Shuhart
Kalyn Zebrak
Madeline Westcott
Morgan York
Adrienne Pauline
Kelsey Brown

O Ul WN PP

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 420

79 Kate Daugharthy
75 Grace Thompson
76 Courtney Jewell
77 FErica Littlefield
78 Brianna Clever
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Team - Union City
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6 Olivia Trauner
2 7 Michaela Krause

Team - Beaty
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 23 Anna Falvo
2 24 Tori Paris
3 22 Natalie Peterson

Team - Cochranton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 49 Brittany Jackson

Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall

Class Place

8th 70

8th 92

7th 95

7th 96

8th 57

7th 76

8th 88

8th 91

7th 93

8th 99

7th 59

8th 72

8th 87

8th 100

8th 102

7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5

5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

98
190
285
381

Finish Position

57
133
221
312
405
504

Finish Position

59
131
218
318
420

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 14
Average Time: 13:32.2

12:31.9 24:02.6 1:01.2
14:15.5 38:18.2 2:44.8
14:27.6 52:45.8 2:56.9
14:55.3  1:.07:41.2 3:24.6

- 15
Average Time: 13:22.9

12:15.2 12:15.2 0:00.0
12:44.8 25:00.1 0:29.6
13:32.6 38:32.8 1:17.4
14:03.7 52:36.5 1:48.4
14:18.2  1.06:54.8 2:02.9
16:00.6 1:22:55.4 3:45.3

- 16
Average Time: 14:50.6

12:16.8 12:16.8 0:00.0
12:34.0 24:50.9 0:17.2
13:32.0 38:22.9 1:15.1
16:28.9 54:51.8 4:12.1
19:21.4  1:14:13.2 7:04.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

10:49.9 10:49.9 0:00.0
11:16.4 22:06.4 0:26.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

10:53.4 10:53.4 0:00.0
12:28.7 23:22.1 1:35.2
14:49.2 38:11.3 3:55.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:51.9 11:51.9 0:00.0

10/27/2010 05:55:23



Race Date
October 28, 2009

Bib No Name

Team - Commodore Perry

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 9000 Unknown Runner

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 157 Sammi Desser
2 158 Dani Dougan
3 156 Maggie Newara

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):Inc.

177 Alyssa Dosch
179 Laura Mertz

181 Michaela Philson
178 Kelly Magargee
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Team - Meadville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 222  Abbey Peters

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 287 Kate Walko
2 288 Shyler Abbey

Race Results from the Big White Trailer -

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall
Class Place
Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
6

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.

Average Time:
13:36.3 13:36.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:52.9 11:52.9
12:45.6 24:38.6
14:19.7 38:58.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:29.7 11:29.7
12:33.0 24:02.8
15:53.2 39:56.0
18:08.3 58:04.4

- Inc.

Average Time:
11:18.7 11:18.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:38.9
14:08.5

12:38.9
26:47.4

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:52.7
2:26.8

0:00.0
1:03.3
4:23.4
6:38.6

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:29.5
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